NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

Abdulla Fouad for medical

1 4111585200000 FLOW CYTOMETRY 12 COLOR AUTOMATED Supplies~Grigs BD USA 663029 EA
ANTIBODIES CD3 FLUOROCHROME PACB Abdulla Fouad for medical
2 4111601515400 CLONE UCHT1 supplies -Orig- BD USA 560365 TEST
3 4111601515500 ANTIBODIES CD3 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 641415 TEST
CLONE SK7 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD3 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
4 4111601526500 PERCPCYS.5 CLONE SK7 supplies -Orig- BD USA 332771 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD7 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
2 e L o CLONE 124 1D1 FOR CYTOMETRY supplies -Orig- BD e SRR (S
6 4111601515700 ANTIBODIES CD19 FLUOROCHROME PECY7 Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 557835 TEST
CLONE J3 119 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD34 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
7 4111601515800 PERCPCY 5.5 CLONE 8G12 FOR CYTOMETRY supplies -Orig- BD USA 347222 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD45 FLUOROCHROME PACO Abdulla Fouad for medical
8 4111601515900 CLONE HI30 FOR CYTOMETRY supplies -Orig- BD USA 560777 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD79A FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
2 e L CLONE HM57 FOR CYTOMETRY supplies -Orig- BD e Ll (S
ANTIBODIES MPO FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
10 4111601516100 CLONE MPO 7 supplies -Orig- BD USA 333138 TEST
ACUTE LEUKEMIA ORIENTATION TUBE Abdulla Fouad for medical
11 4111601516200 (ALOT) FLUOROCHROME 8 COLOR supplies -Orig- BD USA 660228 TEST
12 4111601516300 ANTIBODIES CD3 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 345767 TEST
CLONE SK7 supplies -Orig-
13 4111601525300 ANTIBODIES CD39 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 555464 TEST
CLONE TU66 supplies -Orig-
14 4111601525400 ANTIBODIES CD43 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 655407 TEST
CLONE IG10 supplies -Orig-
15 4111601525500 ANTIBODIES CD49D FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 658332 TEST
CLONE 9F10 supplies -Orig-
16 4111601525600 ANTIBODIES CD62L FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla FOLfad for'medlcal BD USA 347443 TEST
CLONE SK11 supplies -Orig-
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES CD79B FLUOROCHROME

Abdulla Fouad for medical

17 4111601525700 PERCPCYS.5 CLONE SN8 Supplies~Grigs BD USA 656644 TEST
18 4111601525800 ANTIBODIES CD95 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla FOLfad for'medlcal BD USA 555674 TEST
CLONE DX2 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD103 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
19 4111601525900 CLONE BER ACT8 B BD USA 550259 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD200 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
21 4111601526100 CLONE OX104 supplies -Orig- BD USA 655406 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD305 LAIR 1 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
22 4111601526200 PE CLONE DX26 supplies -Orig- BD USA 550811 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD4 FLUOROCHROME PACB Abdulla Fouad for medical
23 4111601516400 CLONE RPA T4 supplies -Orig- BD USA 560345 TEST
ANTIBODIES B CELL CHRONIC Abdulla Fouad for medical
24 4111601526300 LYMPHOPROLIFERATIVE DISEASES (B CLPD) supplies -Orig- BD USA 659293 TEST
FLUOROCHROME 8 COLOR PP €
25 4111601526400 ANTIBODIES CD2 FLUOROCHROME PECY7 Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 335821 TEST
CLONE S5.2 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD5 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
26 4111601526600 CLONE L17F12 ulEs-Oie BD USA 345781 TEST
27 4111601526700 ANTIBODIES CD7 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 347483 TEST
CLONE 4H9 supplies -Orig-
28 4111601526800 ANTIBODIES CD8 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 641400 TEST
CLONE SKI supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD11C FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
29 4111601526900 CLONE S HCL 3 RIESTR0 i BD USA 333144 TEST
30 4111601527000 ANTIBODIES CD16 FLUOROCHROME PECY7 Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 557744 TEST
CLONE 3G8 supplies -Orig-
31 4111601527100 ANTIBODIES CD26 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for'medlcal BD USA 340423 TEST
CLONE L272 supplies -Orig-
32 4111601527200 ANTIBODIES CD27 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 340424 o
CLONE L128 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD5 FLUOROCHROME PERCPCY Abdulla Fouad for medical
33 4111601516500 5.5 CLONE L17F12 supplies -Orig- BD USA 341109 TEST
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES CD28 FLUOROCHROME APC

Abdulla Fouad for medical

34 4111601527300 CLONE CD28.2 Supplies~Grigs BD USA 559770 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD30 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
35 4111601527400 CLONE BERHS supplies -Orig- BD USA 550041 TEST
36 4111601527500 ANTIBODIES CD45RA FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 550855 TEST
CLONE HI100 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD45RO FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
37 4111601527600 PECY7 CLONE UCHLL supplies -Orig- BD USA 337168 TEST
38 4111601527700 ANTIBODIES CD57 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla FOL{ad for.medlcal BD USA 333169 TEST
CLONE HNK 1 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD94 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
39 4111601527800 CLONE HP 3D9 supplies -Orig- BD USA 559876 TEST
40 4111601527900 ANTIBODIES CD197 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 566741 TEST
CLONE 3D12 supplies -Orig-
an 4111601528000 ANTIBODIES CD279 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 557946 TEST
CLONE MIH4 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES GRANZYME B FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
42 4111601528100 PE CLONE CLB GB11 Supplies~Grigs ABCAM USA ab10912 TEST
ANTIBODIES PERFORIN FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
43 4111601528200 FITC CLONE AGO supplies -Orig- BD USA 556577 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD8 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
44 4111601516600 CLONE UCH T4 B BD USA 345772 TEST
ANTIBODIES CYTCL1 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical United
45 4111601528300 CLONE EBIO1 21 Lo ABCAM Kingdom ab16794 TEST
46 4111601528400 ANTIBODIES HLADR FLUOROCHROME PECY7 Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 335830 TEST
CLONE L243 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD2 FLUOROCHROME PACB Abdulla Fouad for medical United
47 4111601528500 CLONE TS1/8 supplies -Orig- ABCAM Kingdom ab233252 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD5 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
48 4111601528600 CLONE L17F12 B BD USA 345783 TEST
49 4111601528700 ANTIBODIES CD16 FLUOROCHROME PACB Abdulla FOLfad for'medlcal BD USA 644489 TEST
CLONE 3G8 supplies -Orig-
February 18, 2021 30f27

www.nupco.com




NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

NUPCO CODE

Long Description

Vendor Name

Manufacturer

Country

Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES CD2 FLUOROCHROME HV450

Abdulla Fouad for medical

50 4111601528800 CLONE S5.2 ulEs-Oie BD USA 644485 TEST
51 4111601528900 ANTIBODIES CD2 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 560642 TEST
CLONE S5.2 supplies -Orig-
52 4111601529000 ANTIBODIES CD3 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 345763 TEST
CLONE SK7 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD3 FLUOROCHROME V450 Abdulla Fouad for medical
53 4111601529100 CLONE UCHT1 supplies -Orig- BD USA 560365 TEST
54 4111601529200 ANTIBODIES CD4 FLUOROCHROME BV510 Abdulla FOL{ad for.medlcal BD USA 560768 TEST
CLONE OKT4 supplies -Orig-
55 4111601516700 ANTIBODIES CD20 FLUOROCHROME PACB Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal ABCAM pnlted 2b234204 TEST
CLONE 2H7 supplies -Orig- Kingdom
56 4111601529300 ANTIBODIES CD4 FLUOROCHROME HV450 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 651849 TEST
CLONE SK3 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD4 FLUOROCHROME HV450 Abdulla Fouad for medical
57 4111601529400 CLONE RPA T4 ) oy | BD USA 560345 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD5 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
58 4111601529500 CLONE UCHT 2 ulEs-Oie BD USA 555353 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD7 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
59 4111601529600 CLONE M T701 supplies -Orig- BD USA 653311 TEST
60 4111601529700 ANTIBODIES CD8 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 345772 TEST
CLONE SK1 supplies -Orig-
61 4111601529800 ANTIBODIES CD8 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 555366 TEST
CLONE DK25 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD8 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
62 4111601529900 APCAF750 CLONE B9 11 Ul BD USA 641400 TEST
63 4111601530000 ANTIBODIES CD9 FLUOROCHROME V450 Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 658167 TEST
CLONE M L13 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD10 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
64 4111601530100 APCC750 CLONE HIZOA B BD USA 655404 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD10 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
65 4111601530200 CLONE MEM 78 supplies -Orig- BD USA 658366 TEST
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES CD38 FLUOROCHROME APCH7

Abdulla Fouad for medical

66 4111601516800 CLONE HB7 ulEs-Oie BD USA 656646 TEST
67 4111601530300 ANTIBODIES CD11A FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 555384 TEST
CLONE HI111 supplies -Orig-
68 4111601530400 ANTIBODIES CD13 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 555394 TEST
CLONE 366 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD14 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
69 4111601530500 CLONE MOP9 supplies -Orig- BD USA 345784 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD14 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
70 4111601530600 CLONE MOP9 avpapalies Otz BD USA 345787 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD14 FLUOROCHROME V450 Abdulla Fouad for medical
71 4111601530700 CLONE MOP9 supplies -Orig- BD USA 560349 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD14 FLUOROCHROME PE CY7 Abdulla Fouad for medical
72 4111601530800 CLONE MOP9 B BD USA 562698 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD15S FLUOROCHROME BV421 Abdulla Fouad for medical
73 4111601530900 CLONE CSLEX1 ) oy | BD USA 563912 TEST
74 4111601531000 ANTIBODIES CD15 FLUOROCHROME PECY7 Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 560827 TEST
CLONE MMA supplies -Orig-
75 4111601531100 ANTIBODIES CD15 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 551376 TEST
CLONE HI98 supplies -Orig-
76 4111601531200 ANTIBODIES CD15 FLUOROCHROME PE CY7 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 560827 TEST
CLONE HI98 supplies -Orig-
77 4111601516900 ANTIBODIES CD56 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 555516 TEST
CLONE C5.9 supplies -Orig-
78 4111601531300 ANTIBODIES CD16 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 555407 TEST
CLONE 3G8 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD16 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
79 4111601531400 PERCP5.5 CLONE 3G8 supplies -Orig- BD USA 338440 TEST
30 4111601531500 ANTIBODIES CD16 FLUOROCHROME HV450 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 644489 TEST
CLONE 3G8 supplies -Orig-
81 4111601531600 ANTIBODIES CD18 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla FOLfad for'medlcal BD USA 555923 TEST
CLONE 6.7 supplies -Orig-
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES CD19 FLUOROCHROME PECY7

Abdulla Fouad for medical

82 4111601531700 CLONE 19 1 Supplies~Grigs BD USA 341113 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD19 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
83 4111601531800 CLONE SJ25C1 supplies -Orig- BD USA 345791 TEST
24 4111601531900 ANTIBODIES CD20 FLUOROCHROME HV450 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 655872 TEST
CLONE L27 supplies -Orig-
85 4111601532000 ANTIBODIES CD20 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 345792 TEST
CLONE L27 supplies -Orig-
36 4111601532100 ANTIBODIES CD20 FLUOROCHROME APC H7 Abdulla FOL{ad for.medlcal BD USA 641414 TEST
CLONE L27 supplies -Orig-
87 4111601532200 ANTIBODIES CD21 FLUOROCHROME HV450 Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 658169 TEST
CLONE B LY4 supplies -Orig-
89 4111601532300 ANTIBODIES CD21 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 559867 TEST
CLONE B LY4 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD23 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
920 4111601532400 CLONE EBVCS 5 ) oy | BD USA 332782 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD23 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
91 4111601532500 CLONE EBVGS 5 ulEs-Oie BD USA 656148 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD24 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
92 4111601532600 APCAE750 CLONE ALB9 supplies -Orig- BD USA 658331 TEST
93 4111601532700 ANTIBODIES CD24 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 555428 TEST
CLONE ML5 supplies -Orig-
94 4111601532800 ANTIBODIES CD24 FLUOROCHROME BV421 Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 562789 TEST
CLONE ML5 supplies -Orig-
95 4111601532900 ANTIBODIES CD25 FLUOROCHROME PE.CY7 Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 335824 TEST
CLONE 2A3 supplies -Orig-
96 4111601533000 ANTIBODIES CD27 FLUOROCHROME BV510 Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 563092 TEST
CLONE 0323 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD28 FLUOROCHROME PERCP Abdulla Fouad for medical
97 4111601533100 5 5 CLONE CD28.2 B BD USA 560685 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD31 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
98 4111601533200 CLONE MEM 05 supplies -Orig- BD USA 555446 TEST
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES CD33 FLUOROCHROME PE CY7

Abdulla Fouad for medical

100 4111601533300 CLONE P67.6 ulEs-Oie BD USA 333952 TEST
101 4111601533400 ANTIBODIES CD34 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla FOLfad for'medlcal BD USA 345804 TEST
CLONE 8G12 supplies -Orig-
102 4111601533500 ANTIBODIES CD38 FLUOROCHROME BV605 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 562665 TEST
CLONE HIT2 supplies -Orig-
103 4111601533600 ANTIBODIES CD38 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 340909 TEST
CLONE HB7 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD38 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
104 4111601533700 e supplies -Orig- BD USA 555459 TEST
105 4111601533800 ANTIBODIES CD38 FLUOROCHROME V450 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 646851 TEST
CLONE HB7 supplies -Orig-
107 4111601534000 ANTIBODIES CD40 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 555589 TEST
CLONE 5C3 supplies -Orig-
109 4111601534200 ANTIBODIES CD42A FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 348083 TEST
CLONE BEB1 supplies -Orig-
110 4111601517200 ANTIBODIES TCRIF'A FLUOROCHROME PECY7 Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 655410 TEST
CLONE 11F2 supplies -Orig-
11 4111601534300 ANTIBODIES CD45 FLUOROCHROME HV450 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 642275 TEST
CLONE 2D1 supplies -Orig-
112 4111601534400 ANTIBODIES CD45 FLUOROCHROME V500 C Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 655873 TEST
CLONE 2D1 supplies -Orig-
113 4111601534500 ANTIBODIES CD45 FLUOROCHROME OC515 Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 560777 TEST
CLONE H130 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD45 FLUOROCHROME OC515 Abdulla Fouad for medical United
114 4111601534600 CLONE GA90 supplies Origs ABCAM Kingdom ab28106 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD45 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
115 4111601534700 PERCPS.5 CLONE HI30 supplies -Orig- BD USA 564105 TEST
116 4111601534800 ANTIBODIES CD45 FLUOROCHROME APC H7 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 641417 TEST
CLONE 2D1 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD45RA FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
117 = 4111601534900 BV510 CLONE HIL00 supplies -Orig- BD USA 563031 TEST
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES CD45R0O FLUOROCHROME FITC

Abdulla Fouad for medical

118 4111601535000 CLONE UCHL1 ulEs-Oie BD USA 555492 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD45R0O FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
119 = 4111601535100 CLONE UCHLL supplics -Orig- BD USA 555493 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD56 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
120 4111601535200 CLONE LEU11C B BD USA 345812 TEST
ANTIBODIES LYMPHOID SCREENING TUBE Abdulla Fouad for medical
121 4111601517300 (LST) FLUOROCHROME 8 COLOR supplies -Orig- BD USA 658619 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD56 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
122 4111601535300 CLONE MY31 supplies -Orig- BD USA 345810 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD59 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical United
123 4111601535400 CLONE MEM 43 supplies -Orig- ABCAM Kingdom ab9182 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD61 FLUOROCHROME PERCP Abdulla Fouad for medical
124 4111601535500 CLONE RUU PL7F12 B BD USA 347408 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD62L FLUOROCHROME BV421 Abdulla Fouad for medical
125 4111601535600 CLONE DREG 56 ) oy | BD USA 563862 TEST
126 4111601535700 ANTIBODIES CD64 FLUOROCHROME PE CY7 Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 561191 TEST
CLONE 10.1 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD64 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
127 4111601535800 PERCP5.5 CLONE 10.1 supplies -Orig- BD USA 561194 TEST
128 4111601535900 ANTIBODIES CD69 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 555531 TEST
CLONE FN50 supplies -Orig-
129 4111601536000 ANTIBODIES CD73 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 550257 TEST
CLONE AD 2 supplies -Orig-
130 4111601536100 ANTIBODIES CD81 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 551112 TEST
CLONE JS 81 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD4 FLUOROCHROME PERCP Abdulla Fouad for medical
132 4111601517400 5 5 CLONE SK3 supplies -Orig- BD USA 332772 TEST
133 4111601536300 ANTIBODIES CD81 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 551108 TEST
CLONE JS 81 supplies -Orig-
134 4111601536400 ANTIBODIES CD86 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla FOLfad for'medlcal BD USA 555665 TEST
CLONE IT2.2 supplies -Orig-
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES CD86 FLUOROCHROME V450

Abdulla Fouad for medical

135 4111601536500 CLONE 2331(FUN 1) ulEs-Oie BD USA 560357 TEST
136 4111601536600 ANTIBODIES CD105 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla FOLfad for'medlcal BD USA 560839 TEST
CLONE 266 supplies -Orig-
137 4111601536700 ANTIBODIES CD123 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 658171 TEST
CLONE 9F5 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD123 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
138 4111601536800 CLONE AC145 supplies -Orig- BD USA 340545 TEST
139 4111601536900 ANTIBODIES CD138 FLUOROCHROME V500 Abdulla FOL{ad for.medlcal BD USA 650659 TEST
CLONE MI15 supplies -Orig-
140 4111601537000 ANTIBODIES CD138 FLUOROCHROME BV421 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 562935 TEST
CLONE MI15 supplies -Orig-
141 4111601537100 ANTIBODIES CD154 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 340477 TEST
CLONE 89 76 supplies -Orig-
142 4111601537200 ANTIBODIES CD157 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 564214 TEST
CLONE RF3 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD14 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
143 4111601517500 CLONE M@P9 Supplies~Grigs BD USA 345787 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD197 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
144 4111601537300 CLONE FR 11 11E8 supplies -Orig- BD USA 566741 TEST
145 4111601537400 ANTIBODIES CD235A FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal ABCAM l:Jnlted ab233580 TEST
CLONE JC159 supplies -Orig- Kingdom
ANTIBODIES CD235A FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical BECKMAN
146 4111601537500 CLONE KC16 Lo COULTER USA B49206 TEST
147 4111601537600 ANTIBODIES CD304 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 565951 TEST
CLONE 12C2 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES ANTI IGM FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
153 4111601538200 PERCP CY5.5 CLONE MHM 88 supplies -Orig- BD USA 561285 TEST
ANTIBODIES ANTI IGM FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
155 4111601538300 BV510 CLONE MHM 88 B BD USA 563113 TEST
ANTIBODIES HLA DR FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
156 4111601538400 HV450 CLONE 1243 supplies -Orig- BD USA 655874 TEST
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES HLA DR FLUOROCHROME APC

Abdulla Fouad for medical

157 4111601538500 H7 CLONE G46 6 ulEs-Oie BD USA 561358 TEST
ANTIBODIES KAPPA FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
158 4111601538600 CLONE TB28 2 supplies -Orig- BD USA 347246 TEST
159 4111601538700 ANTIBODIES KAPPA FLUOROCHROME HV450 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 658286 TEST
CLONE TB28 2 supplies -Orig-
160 4111601538800 ANTIBODIES LAMBDA FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 347247 TEST
CLONE 11552 supplies -Orig-
162 4111601539000 ANTIBODIES MPO FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla FOL{ad for.medlcal BD USA 333138 TEST
CLONE 2C7 supplies -Orig-
163 4111601539100 ANTIBODIES FMC7 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 332786 TEST
CLONE FMC7 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES ANTI IGG FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
164 4111601539200 CLONE G18 145 B BD USA 555787 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD27 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
165 = 4111601517700 PERCPCYS 5 CLONE L128 supplies -Orig- BD USA 656643 TEST
ANTIBODIES ANTI IGD FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
171 4111601539800 PECF594 CLONE IA6 2 Supplies~Grigs BD USA 562540 TEST
ANTIBODIES ANTI IGD FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
172 4111601539900 PERCP CY5.5 CLONE IA6 2 supplies -Orig- BD USA 561315 TEST
ANTIBODIES ANTI IGE FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
173 4111601540000 CLONE POLYCLONAL B BD USA 554001 TEST
174 4111601540100 ANTIBODIES ANTI IGD FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 562023 TEST
CLONE IA6 2 supplies -Orig-
175 4111601540200 ANTIBODIES TCRIF'A FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 333141 TEST
CLONE 11F2 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD27 FLUOROCHROME BV421 Abdulla Fouad for medical
176 4111601517800 CLONE M T271 supplies -Orig- BD USA 562513 TEST
177 4111601540300 ANTIBODIES TCRAB FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 333140 TEST
CLONE WT31 supplies -Orig-
178 4111601540400  ANTIBODIES 7 AAD FLUOROCHROME PERCP Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 559925 TEST
supplies -Orig-
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0018/20

PRELIMINARY RESULT

TENDER NAME:

NUPCO CODE

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender

Long Description

Vendor Name

Manufacturer

Country

Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES KIR NKAT2 FLUOROCHROME PE

Abdulla Fouad for medical

179 4111601540500 CLONE DX27 Supplies~Grigs BD USA 556071 TEST
ANTIBODIES KIR NKAT2 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
180 4111601540600 FITC CLONE DX27 supplies -Orig- BD USA 556070 TEST
182 4111601540800 ANTIBODIES CD45/CD34 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 341071 TEST
FITC/PE supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES SYTO16 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical Thermo Fisher
183 4111601540900 ALEXA FLUOR 488 supplies -Orig- Scientific USA 57578 TEST
184 4111601541000 ANTIBODIES TSLP (CRLF2) FLUOROCHROME Abdulla FOL{ad for.medlcal BD USA 563149 TEST
PE CLONE 1A6 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES ZAP 70 FLUOROCHROME ALEXA Abdulla Fouad for medical
185 4111601541100 FLUOR CLONE A160438 supplies -Orig- BD USA 344931 TEST
ANTIBODIES MOUSE IGG2A Abdulla Fouad for medical
186 4111601541200 FLUOROCHROME PE CY5 CLONE G155 178 supplies -Orig- BD USA 253458 TEST
187 4111601517900 ANTIBODIES CD28 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 348047 TEST
CLONE L293 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES MOUSE IGG2A Abdulla Fouad for medical
s e s e ol FLUOROCHROME PE CLONE G155 178 supplies -Orig- BD e CEGEE (S
ANTIBODIES MOUSE IGG1 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
189 4111601541400 V500 C CLONE X40 supplies -Orig- BD USA 560787 TEST
ANTIBODIES MOUSE IGG1 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
190 4111601541500 V450 CLONE X40 B BD USA 561504 TEST
ANTIBODIES MOUSE IGG1 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
191 4111601541600 AMCYAN CLONE X40 Lo BD USA 339185 TEST
ANTIBODIES MOUSE IGG1 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
192 4111601541700 PE CYS CLONE MOPC 21 supplies -Orig- BD USA 555750 TEST
ANTIBODIES MOUSE IGG1 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
193 4111601541800 FITC CLONE MOPC 21 supplies -Orig- BD USA 555748 TEST
ANTIBODIES MOUSE IGG2B Abdulla Fouad for medical
194 4111601541300 FLUOROCHROME PE CLONE 27 35 supplies -Orig- BD USA 255743 TEST
ANTIBODIES MOUSE 1GG2B Abdulla Fouad for medical
195 4111601542000 FLUOROCHROME FITC CLONE 27 35 supplies -Orig- BD USA 255742 TEST
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES MOUSE 1GG2B

Abdulla Fouad for medical

196 | 4111601542100 FLUOROCHROME PE CY5 CLONE 27.35 supplies -Orig- BD USA 265387 TEST
ANTIBODIES MOUSE IGG2B Abdulla Fouad for medical
197 | 4111601542200 FLUOROCHROME APC CLONE 27 35 supplies -Orig- BD USA 265381 TEST
198 4111601518000 ANTIBODIES CD38 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 555459 TEST
CLONE LD38 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES MOUSEIGG2B FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
199 4111601542300 e ol ONE 27 48 cupplies -Orig. BD USA 558061 TEST
ANTIBODIES MOUSE IGG2B Abdulla Fouad for medical
200 4111601542400 ) \;0ROCHROME PERCP5.5 CLONE 27 35 supplies -Orig- BD e R (S
ANTIBODIES CD4/CD69/CD3 Abdulla Fouad for medical
201 | 4111601542500 FLUOROCHROME FITC/PE/PERCP supplies -Orig- BD USA 340365 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD8/CD69/CD3 Abdulla Fouad for medical
202 | 4111601542600 FLUOROCHROME FITC/PE/PERCP supplies -Orig- BD USA 340367 TEST
ANTIBODIES IGG/IGG/CD3 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
203 4111601542700 FTC/PE/PERCP N BD USA 337183 TEST
ANTIBODIES FOXP3 FLUOROCHROME V450 Abdulla Fouad for medical
204 4111601542800 CLONE 2590/C7 iy BD USA 560459 TEST
205 4111601542900  ANTIBODIES CD133 FLUOROCHROME PE Abd”'g;ﬁ::g _fg:i'g“_ed'ca' BD USA 566593 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD107A FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
206 4111601543000 ALEXA FLUOR CLONE HaAS Ry S BD USA 567006 TEST
208 4113171800000 FETAL HEMOGLOBIN DETECTION KIT Abd”'gg‘;ﬁ:g fg:i'g“_ed'ca' Invitrogen USA HFHO1 TEST
210 4111601543200 ANTI HBF ANTIBODY UL R L BD USA 552829 TEST
supplies -Orig-
211 4111612715200 LYMPHOCYTE SUBSET COUNT REAGENT KIT Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 337166 TEST
TBNK supplies -Orig-
212 4111601543300 STEM CELL KIT Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 344563 TEST
supplies -Orig-
213 4111601543400 STEM CELL CONTROL KIT Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 340991 TEST
supplies -Orig-
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

NUPCO CODE Vendor Name

Long Description

Manufacturer Country Catalog No.

Abdulla Fouad for medical

214 4111583400600 TRUCOUNT TUBES OR BEADS fadtor BD USA 340334 TEST
supplies -Orig-
215 4111614805900 RESIDUAL WBC ENUMERATION KIT Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 340523 TEST
supplies -Orig-
216 4111612641900 RESIDUAL WBC RBC CONTROL CELL Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 341001 TEST
supplies -Orig-
217 4111612642000 RESIDUAL WBC PLAT. CONTROL CELL Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 341002 TEST
supplies -Orig-
218 4111614806000 DNA QC PARTICLES R aaedinenice BD USA 349523 TEST
supplies -Orig-
219 4111613412200 DNA CELL CYCLE TEST REAGENT KIT Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 340242 TEST
supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD45 FLUOROCHROME PACB Abdulla Fouad for medical
220 4111601518200 s ey BD USA 642275 TEST
Abdulla Fouad for medical
221 4111612006700 OXIDATIVE BURST TEST fad e BD USA 341058 TEST
supplies -Orig-
222 4111614806100 MIGRATEST UL R L BD USA 341059 TEST
supplies -Orig-
224 4111601543600 ANTI HLA ABC Abdulla Fogd for medicaf BD USA 560168 TEST
supplies -Orig-
225 4111614806200 PHAGOTEST Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 341060 TEST
supplies -Orig-
226 4111614806300 NK CELL FUNCTION KIT R > - BD USA 659179 TEST
supplies -Orig-
227 4111614806400 DNA/CELL CYCLE ANALYSIS OF B ALL KIT Abd”'i;‘;ﬁ:‘: _fg:i'g“_e‘j'ca' BD USA 340242 TEST
231 4111601518300 ANTIBODIES CD81 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 656647 TEST
CLONE JS 81 supplies -Orig-
Abdulla Fouad for medical
235 4111612104800 LYMPHOCYTE SUBSET Q.C NORMAL fadtor BD USA 340911 TEST
supplies -Orig-
236 4111612104900 LYMPHOCYTE SUBSET Q.C. LOW Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 340914 TEST
supplies -Orig-
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20
PRELIMINARY RESULT

NUPCO CODE

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender

Long Description

Vendor Name

Manufacturer

Country

Catalog No.

PMA/IONOMYCIN (WITHOUT BREFELDIN A)

Abdulla Fouad for medical

Thermo Fisher

2 A LR CELL STIMULATION COCKTAIL supplies -Orig- Scientific e VIR (S
PMA/IONOMYCIN (WITH BREFELDIN A) CELL Abdulla Fouad for medical Thermo Fisher
238 4111611307000 STIMULATION COCKTAIL supplies -Orig- Scientific USA 497593 TEST
239 4111612105000 FLAER ALEXA 488 i e e USA FL1S-C TEST
supplies -Orig-
240 4111615201700 INSTRUMENT SET UP BEADS Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 658620 TEST
supplies -Orig-
241 4111615201800 COMPENSATION BEADS Abdulla Fouad for medical BD USA 658621 TEST
supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD117 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
242 4111601518400 CLONE 104D2 supplies -Orig- BD USA 333233 TEST
Abdulla Fouad for medical
244 4111613412300 PROPIDIUM IODIDE SOLUTION . . BD USA 556463 TEST
supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES B2MICRO FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
264 4111601518600 PERCP5.5 CLONE TU99 A0 i BD USA 656645 TEST
ANTIBODIES B2MICRO FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
270 4111601518700 PURE CLONE TU99 Supplies~Grigs BD USA 555550 TEST
272 4111601518900 ANTIBODIES IGA FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fou_ad for.medlcal BD USA 656648 TEST
CLONE 11552 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES PLASMA CELL SCREENING TUBE Abdulla Fouad for medical
273 4111601519000 (PCST) FLUOROCHROME 8 COLOR supplies -Orig- BD USA 659912 TEST
ANTIBODIES PLASMA CELL DISORDERS (PCD) Abdulla Fouad for medical
274 4111601519100 FLUOROCHROME 8 COLOR Lo BD USA 659913 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD9 FLUOROCHROME PACB Abdulla Fouad for medical
276 4111601519300 CLONE MEM 61 supplies Origs BD USA 658167 TEST
277 4111601519400 ANTIBODIES CD10 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 332777 TEST
CLONE HI10A supplies -Orig-
278 4111601519500 ANTIBODIES CD13 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 347406 TEST
CLONE L138 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD15 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
279 4111601519600 CLONE MMA supplies -Orig- BD USA 332778 TEST
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN

NUPCO CODE

Long Description

ANTIBODIES CD21 FLUOROCHROME PACB

Vendor Name

Abdulla Fouad for medical

Manufacturer Country

Catalog No.

280 4111601519700 CLONE LT21 supplies -Orig- BD USA 561395 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD22 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
281 4111601519800 CLONE S HCL 1 supplies -Orig- BD USA 333145 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD22 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
282 4111601524900 PERCPCYS.5 CLONE S HCL 1 B BD USA 658329 TEST
283 4111601519900 ANTIBODIES CD24 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 658331 TEST
CLONE ML5 supplies -Orig-
284 4111601520000 ANTIBODIES CD33 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla FOL{ad for.medlcal BD USA 345799 TEST
CLONE P67.6 supplies -Orig-
285 4111601520100 ANTIBODIES CD58 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 555920 TEST
CLONE 1C3 supplies -Orig-
286 4111601520200 ANTIBODIES CD65 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 565858 TEST
CLONE 88H7 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD66C FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical BECKMAN
287 4111601520300 CLONE KOR SA3544 A0 i COULTER USA IM2357U TEST
ANTIBODIES CD123 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical
288 4111601520400 CLONE ACLAS supplies -Orig- BD USA 560087 TEST
290 4111601520600 ANTIBODIES NG2 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal ABCAM %Jmted ab228441 TEST
CLONE 7.1 supplies -Orig- Kingdom
293 4111601520900 ANTIBODIES TDT FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 332789 TEST
CLONE HT 6 supplies -Orig-
295 4111601521100 ANTIBODIES CD1A FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 559775 TEST
CLONE H149 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD2 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
296 4111601521200 CLONE RPA 2.10 supplies -Orig- BD USA 555326 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD8 FLUOROCHROME PECY7 Abdulla Fouad for medical BECKMAN
297 4111601521300 CLONE SFCI21THY2D3 supplies -Orig- COULTER USA 737661 TEST
298 4111601521400 ANTIBODIES CD10 FLUOROCHROME PECY7 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 341112 TEST
CLONE HI10A supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD33 FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
299 4111601521500 PERCPCYS.5 CLONE P67.6 supplies -Orig- BD USA 333146 TEST
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NUPCO TENDER:
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NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN NUPCO CODE Vendor Name Catalog No.

Long Description

Manufacturer Country

ANTIBODIES CD44 FLUOROCHROME FITC

Abdulla Fouad for medical

300 4111601521600 CLONE L178 ulEs-Oie BD USA 347943 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD45 RA FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
301 4111601521700 PECY7 CLONE L48 supplies -Orig- BD USA 337186 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD56 FLUOROCHROME PECY7 Abdulla Fouad for medical BECKMAN
302 4111601521800 CLONE N901 B COULTER USA A21692 TEST
303 4111601521900 ANTIBODIES CD99 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 555689 TEST
CLONE TU12 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD117 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fouad for medical
304 4111601522000 CLONE 104D2 supplies -Orig- BD USA 332785 TEST
ANTIBODIES HLADR FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
305 4111601522100 PERCPCYS.5 CLONE 1243 supplies -Orig- BD USA 339216 TEST
306 4111601522200 ANTIBODIES TCRAB FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 564728 TEST
CLONE IP26A supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES TCRI'A FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical BECKMAN
308 4111601522400 CLONE IMMUS10 ) oy | COULTER USA B49175 TEST
309 4111601522500 ANTIBODIES CD4 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 641398 TEST
CLONE SK3 supplies -Orig-
310 4111601522600 ANTIBODIES CD9 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 655409 TEST
CLONE M L13 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD10 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fouad for medical
311 4111601522700 CLONE HL10A B BD USA 655404 TEST
312 4111601522800 ANTIBODIES CD11B FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 333143 TEST
CLONE D12 supplies -Orig-
313 4111601522900 ANTIBODIES CD14 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 641394 TEST
CLONE M@P9 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD16 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
314 4111601523000 CLONE CLB FCR GRAN/1 supplies -Orig- BD USA 656146 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD19 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fouad for medical
315 4111601523100 CLONE SJ25C1. B BD USA 641395 TEST
316 4111601523200 ANTIBODIES CD25 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla FOLfad for'medlcal BD USA 341011 TEST
CLONE 2A3 supplies -Orig-
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Country Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES CD33 FLUOROCHROME APC

Abdulla Fouad for medical

317 4111601523300 CLONE P67 6 supplies -Orig- BD USA 345800 TEST
318 4111601523400 ANTIBODIES CD35 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla FOLfad for'medlcal BD USA 555452 TEST
CLONE E11 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD36 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
319 4111601523500 CLONE CLB IVC7 B BD USA 656151 TEST
ANTIBODIES CD41 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical .
320 4111601523600 CLONE CLB TROMB/ 76C9 supplies -Orig- Invitrogen USA 11041942 TEST
321 4111601523700 ANTIBODIES CD42A FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla FOL{ad for.medlcal BD USA 348083 TEST
CLONE GRP P supplies -Orig-
322 4111601523800 ANTIBODIES CD42B FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 551061 TEST
CLONE HIP1 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD61 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
323 4111601523900 CLONE RUU PL7F12 B BD USA 347407 TEST
324 4111601524000 ANTIBODIES CD64 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 644385 TEST
CLONE 10.1 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD71 FLUOROCHROME APCH7 Abdulla Fouad for medical
325 4111601524100 CLONE M A712 supplies -Orig- BD USA 655408 TEST
326 4111601524200 ANTIBODIES CD105 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 560839 TEST
CLONE 1G2 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD117 FLUOROCHROME PE CY7 Abdulla Fouad for medical
327 4111601524300 CLONE 104D2D1 B BD USA 339217 TEST
328 4111601524400 ANTIBODIES CD203C FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou-ad for.medlcal BD USA 562972 TEST
CLONE 97A6 supplies -Orig-
329 4111601524500 ANTIBODIES CD300E FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla FOLfad for.medlcal BD USA 656158 TEST
CLONE UP H2 supplies -Orig-
330 4111601524600 ANTIBODIES HLADR FLUOROCHROME PACB Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 655874 TEST
CLONE L243 supplies -Orig-
331 4111601524700 ANTIBODIES CD10 FLUOROCHROME PE Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal BD USA 555375 TEST
CLONE ALB1 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD11C FLUOROCHROME Abdulla Fouad for medical
332 4111601524800 PERCPCYS.5 CLONE B LY6 supplies -Orig- BD USA 658330 TEST
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Long Description

Vendor Name

Manufacturer

Country

Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES CD23 FLUOROCHROME FITC

Abdulla Fouad for medical

333 4111601525000 CLONE MHME oy BD USA 656148 TEST
334 4111601505100  ANTIBODIES CD27 FLUOROCHROME APC Abdulla Fouad for medical 50 Ush 237169 .
CLONE L128 supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES CD31 FLUOROCHROME FITC Abdulla Fouad for medical
335 4111601525200 CLONE W5 ey BD USA 555445 TEST
LABSCNXSA,
HISTOCOMPATIBILITY LEUKOCYTE ANTIGEN Farabi Trading IONGSS5P1,
336 | 4110630003300 HUMAN: HLA Establishment -Orig- ONE LAMBDA USA IONCHEF, EA
QS6FL

337 4110630003400 HLA SSO A ekl ONE LAMBDA USA RSSO1A TEST
Establishment -Orig-

338 4110630003500 HLA SSO B Farabi Trading ONE LAMBDA USA RSSO1B TEST
Establishment -Orig-

339 4110630003600 HLA SSO C FICANIEEI ONE LAMBDA USA RSSO1C TEST
Establishment -Orig-

340 4110630003700 HLA SSO DRB1 IEIERRShe ONE LAMBDA USA RSSOX2B1 TEST
Establishment -Orig-

341 4110630003800 HLA SSO DRB 3/4/5 ALl ONE LAMBDA USA RSS02345 TEST
Establishment -Orig-

342 4110630003900 HLA SSO DPA1 / DPB1 Farabi Trading ONE LAMBDA USA RSSO2P TEST
Establishment -Orig-

343 4110630004000 HLA SSO DQA1 / DQB1 Farabi Trading ONE LAMBDA USA RSS02Q TEST
Establishment -Orig-

KIT, DNA EXTRACTION, FOR AUTOMATED Farabi Trading

344 | 4110631000000 EXTRACTION EZ1 MACHINE Establishment -Orig- QIAGENE USA 951034 TEST

345 4110630004100 HLA NGS A Farabi Trading ONE LAMBDA USA ALL-11L TEST
Establishment -Orig-

346 4110630004200 HLA NGS B Farabi Trading ONE LAMBDA USA ALL-11L TEST
Establishment -Orig-

347 4110630004300 HLA NGS C Farabi Trading ONE LAMBDA USA ALL-11L TEST
Establishment -Orig-
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TENDER NAME:

SN

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

336*

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender

NUPCO CODE

4110630004400

4110630004500

4110630004600

4110630004700

4111601514900

4111601515000

4111614805800

4110630004800

4110630004900

4110630005000

4110630005100

4110630005200

4110630005300

4110630005500

4110630003300

February 18, 2021
WWW.NUPCO.com

Long Description

HLA NGS DRB1
HLA NGS DRB 3/4/5
HLA NGS DPA1 / DPB1
HLA NGS DQA1 / DQB1
PRA SCREEN

PRA SINGLE ANTIGEN

FLOW PRA SCREENING

HLA REAL TIME PCR A

HLA REAL TIME PCR B

HLA REAL TIME PCR C

HLA REAL TIME PCR DRB1
HLA REAL TIME PCR DRB 3/4/5

HLA REAL TIME PCR DPA1 / DPB1

KIT, PCR, HLA DQA1 /DQB1, REAL TIME

HISTOCOMPATIBILITY LEUKOCYTE ANTIGEN
HUMAN: HLA

Vendor Name

Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-

Abdulla Fouad for medical

supplies -Orig-

Manufacturer

ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
ONE LAMBDA
LUMINEX/ILLU

MIN/AINNO-
TRAIN

19 of 27

Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

PRELIMINARY RESULT

Catalog No.
ALL-11L TEST
ALL-11L TEST
ALL-11L TEST
ALL-11L TEST
LSM12 TEST

LS1A04 OR
LS2A01 TEST
FL12-60 TEST
1575C TEST
1575C TEST
1575C TEST
1575C TEST
1575C TEST
1575C TEST
1575C TEST

FLEXMAP-

3D/SY-420- EA
1001/QMS06.
20



NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN NUPCO CODE Vendor Name Manufacturer

Long Description

Country Catalog No.

Abdulla Fouad for medical

337* 4110630003400 HLA SSO A fad tor IMMUCOR USA 628911 TEST
supplies -Orig-
338* 4110630003500 HLA SSO B Abdulla Fouad for medical IMMUCOR USA 628915 TEST
supplies -Orig-
339* 4110630003600 HLA SSO C Abdulla Fouad for medical IMMUCOR USA 628921 TEST
supplies -Orig-
340% 4110630003700 HLA S5O DRB1 Abdulla Fouad for medical =y c0R USA 628923 TEST
supplies -Orig-
341* 4110630003800 HLA SSO DRB 3/4/5 U R L IMMUCOR USA 628927 TEST
supplies -Orig-
342* 4110630003900 HLA SO DPAL / DPB1 Abdulla Fouad for medical =11 c0p USA 628936 TEST
supplies -Orig-
343* 4110630004000 HLA SSO DQA1 / DQB1 Abdulla Fouad for medical IMMUCOR USA 628930 TEST
supplies -Orig-
KIT, DNA EXTRACTION, FOR AUTOMATED Abdulla Fouad for medical
* ’ ’ .
344 4110631000000 EXTRACTION EZ1 MACHINE ) vy ] Qiagen Germany 951034 TEST
345* 4110630004100 HLA NGS A UL R L IMMUCOR USA SR8000043396 TEST
supplies -Orig-
346* 4110630004200 HLA NGS B Abdulla Fogd for medicaf IMMUCOR USA SR8000043396 TEST
supplies -Orig-
347* 4110630004300 HLA NGS C Abdulla Fouad for medical ;1 ycop USA SR8000043396 TEST
supplies -Orig-
348* 4110630004400 HLA NGS DRB1 Abdulla Fouad for medical ——\\1y1,c0p USA SR8000043396 TEST
supplies -Orig-
349* 4110630004500 HLA NGS DRB 3/4/5 UL R L IMMUCOR USA SR8000043396 TEST
supplies -Orig-
Abdulla Fouad for medical
350* 4110630004600 HLA NGS DPA1 / DPB1 cupplics -Orig. IMMUCOR USA SR8000043396 TEST
Abdulla Fouad for medical
351* 4110630004700 HLA NGS DQAL / DQB1 ey IMMUCOR USA SR8000043396 TEST
352* 4111601514900 PRA SCREEN Abdulla Fouad for medical IMMUCOR USA 628215 TEST
supplies -Orig-
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NUPCO TENDER:

NPT 0018/20

PRELIMINARY RESULT

TENDER NAME:

LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender

SN NUPCO CODE Long Description Vendor Name Manufacturer Country Catalog No.
353* 4111601515000 PRA SINGLE ANTIGEN 2 Abdulla Fouad for medical IMMUCOR USA 265100265200 TEST
supplies -Orig-
354* 4111614805800 FLOW PRA SCREENING 2 Abd””;:;::g _fg:iged'ca' IMMUCOR USA 628200628223 TEST
355% 4110630004800 HLA REAL TIME PCR A 2 Abdulla Fouad for medical -\ rpaIN Germany QMs0520 TEST
supplies -Orig-
356* 4110630004900 HLA REAL TIME PCR B 2 Abdulla Fouad for medical -\ rpaIN Germany QMS0520 TEST
supplies -Orig-
357* 4110630005000 HLA REAL TIME PCR C 2 Abdulla Fouad for medical -\ rpAIN Germany QMS0520 TEST
supplies -Orig-
Abdulla Fouad for medical
358* 4110630005100 HLA REAL TIME PCR DRB1 2 cupplies -Orig. INNO-TRAIN Germany QMS0520 TEST
Abdulla Fouad for medical
359* 4110630005200 HLA REAL TIME PCR DRB 3/4/5 2 G INNO-TRAIN Germany QMS0520 TEST
Abdulla Fouad for medical
360* 4110630005300 HLA REAL TIME PCR DPA1 / DPB1 2 N INNO-TRAIN Germany QMS0520 TEST
Abdulla Fouad for medical
361* 4110630005500 KIT, PCR, HLA DQA1 /DQB1, REAL TIME 2 iy INNO-TRAIN Germany QMS0520 TEST
SEQUENCER NEXT GENERATION BY Farabi Trading 900-000128-
389 4111581100000 SYNTHESIS 3 Establishment -Orig- MGI Hong Kong 00 EA
Farabi Trading
390 4111581100100 RAPID WHOLE GENOME SEQUENCING 3 . . MGI Hong Kong 1000016105 TEST
Establishment -Orig-
SEQUENCER NEXT GENERATION BY CIGALAH PHARMA .
*
389* 4111581100000 SYNTHESIS 3 iR o llumina USA 20012850 EA
CIGALAH PHARMA
. .
390* 4111581100100 RAPID WHOLE GENOME SEQUENCING 3 o llumina USA 20041795 TEST
20 4111601526000 ~ /NTIBODIES Cgﬂgzg ';,Ul(S)ORS CHROMEAPC e mized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
ANTIBODIES MIGK FLUOROCHROME PE . . . ) . .
88 4111601517000 CLONE POLYCLONAL Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
ANTIBODIES MIGL FLUOROCHROME FITC .
99 4111601517100 CLONE POLYCLONAL Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20
LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender

PRELIMINARY RESULT

SN NUPCO CODE Long Description Vendor Name Manufacturer Country Catalog No.
ANTIBODIES CD38 FLUOROCHROME . Al-Jeel Medical & Trading Beckman
106 4111601533900 APCA750 CLONE LS198 4 3 Itemized Co. Ltd -Orig- Coulter France B49200 TEST
108 4111601534100 ANTIBODIES Clzfélzl'EUI_ﬁEgCHROME FITC Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
ANTIBODIES CD81 FLUOROCHROME .
131 4111601536200 APCC750 CLONE M38 Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
148 4111601537700 ANTIBODIES ANZ:_S\?EISF::;)ROCHROME PE Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
ANTIBODIES ANTI IGA FLUOROCHROME PE
149 4111601537800 ODIES G UORO 0 Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
CLONE 1S11 8E10
150 4111601537900 ANTIBODIES ANZLS\?:SF:XSROCHROME & Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
ANTIBODIES ANTI IGA1 FLUOROCHROME . . . . . .
151 4111601538000 FITC CLONE SAAL Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
152 4111601538100 ANTIBODIES ANTI IGA FLUOROCHRONERITC Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
CLONE I1S11 8E10
ANTIBODIES SMALL SAMPLE TUBE (SST) . . . . . .
154 4111601517600 FLUOROCHROME 8 COLOR Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
ANTIBODIES LAMBDA FLUOROCHROME .
161 4111601538900 APCC750 CLONE POLYCLONAL Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
166 4111601539300 ANTIBODIES ANE_g\?;;‘ngOCH ROME PE Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
167 4111601539400 ANTIBODIES AN-CI-:_:)G'\?EZSZL(L;SROCHROME PE Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
168 4111601539500 ANTIBODIES ANTI 16G4 FLUOROCHROME Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
FITC CLONE SAG4
ANTIBODIES ANTI IGG3 FLUOROCHROME . . . . . .
169 4111601539600 FITC CLONE SAG3 Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
170 4111601539700 ANTIBODIES ANTI 1GG2 FLUOROCHROME Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
FITC CLONE SAG2
ANTIBODIES LYSOZYME ANTIBODY .
181 4111601540700 FLUOROCHROME PE CLONE GIC207 Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NUPCO CODE

NPT 0018/20
LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender

Long Description

Vendor Name

Manufacturer

Country

PRELIMINARY RESULT

Catalog No.

ANTIBODIES PRIMARY IMMUNODEFICIENCY

207

209

223
228
229

230

232

233

234
243
245

246

247

248

249

250

251

4111601543100

4111601518100

4111601543500
4111613007000
4111615201200

4111615201300

4111615201400

4111615201500

4111615201600
4111615201900
4113180800000

4111612715300

4113180800100

4111612403300

4111611307100

4111611307200

4111611307300

February 18, 2021
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ORIENTATION TUBE (PIDOT)
FLUOROCHROME 8 COLOR
ANTIBODIES CD38 FLUOROCHROME PURE
CLONE LD38

ANTI HLA DRDPDQ

GENTAMICIN INJECTION ANTIBIOTIC
CONTROL CELLS CD CHEX TDT PLUS NORMAL
/ABNORMAL
CONTROL CELLS CD CHEX CD103 PLUS
NORMAL /ABNORMAL
CONTROL CELLS CD CHEX CD117 NORMAL
/ABNORMAL
CONTROL CELLS CD CHEX PLUS NORMAL
/ABNORMAL
CONTROL CELLS CD CHEX SELECT NORMAL
/ABNORMAL
RAINBOW CALIBRATION PARTICLES 8 PEAKS

LYSING SOLUTION WITH FIX ML

FIX AND PERM NORDIC MUBIO SUSTEREN
ML

AMMONIUM CHLORIDE LYSING SOLUTION
ML

FIXATIVE SOLUTION ML

RPMI 1640 MEDIUM 1X WITH L GLUTAMINE
ML

FETAL CALF SERUM ML

DENSITY GRADIENT MEDIA MONONUCLEAR
CELLS SEPARATION ML

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized
Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized
Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

No Quotation

CANCELLED

Al-Jeel Medical & Trading

Co. Ltd -Orig-
No Quotation

No Quotation
No Quotation
No Quotation
No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation

Abdulla Fouad for medical

supplies -Orig-

Abdulla Fouad for medical

supplies -Orig-

Abdulla Fouad for medical

supplies -Orig-

Al-Jeel Medical & Trading

Co. Ltd -Orig-

Integrated Gulf Biosystems -

Orig-

Integrated Gulf Biosystems -

Orig-

CIGALAH PHARMA
WAREHOUSE -Orig-

No Quotation

CANCELLED

Beckman
Coulter
No Quotation

No Quotation
No Quotation
No Quotation
No Quotation

No Quotation
No Quotation

BD
BD

BD

Beckman
Coulter
Thermo Fisher
Scientific
Thermo Fisher
Scientific

Biolegend

23 of 27

No Quotation

CANCELLED

USA
No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation
No Quotation

USA

USA

USA

France

USA

USA

USA

No Quotation

CANCELLED

6604366
No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation
No Quotation

349202

641778

555899

A07800

21875034

10082139

426201

No Quotation

CANCELLED

TEST
No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation

No Quotation
No Quotation

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST



NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0018/20
TENDER NAME: LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

NUPCO CODE Long Description Vendor Name Manufacturer Country Catalog No.
252 4111613007100 SODIUM AZIDE (NAN3) G Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
ANTIBODIES CD138 FLUOROCHROME PACO . Al-Jeel Medical & Trading Beckman
253 4111601518500 CLONE B A38 Itemized Co. Ltd -Orig- Coulter France B37788 TEST
254 4114170500000 EDETATE DISODIUM (EDTA) G ltemizeq  Mte8Tated Gour'i’;_B'osyStems ” Thes’rcrl‘::] tFi:cischer USA 15576028 TEST
BOVINE SERUM ALBUMIN 500G (BSA): HEAT
SHOCK FRACTION PROTEASE FREE FATTY . . . . . .
255 4111613412400 ACID FREE ESSENTIALLY GLOBULIN FREE PH Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
7298% G
256 4710161302500 STAIN BUFFER LITER ltemizeq = Mtegrated Gulf Biosystems - - Thermo Fisher USA 00-4222-57 TEST
Orig- Scientific
257 4111601543700 CELL WASH LITER i | el FOUEET S BD USA 349524 TEST
supplies -Orig-
. Abdulla Fouad for medical .
258 4112170001400 VACUTAINER CPT TUBE 4 ML TUBE Iltemized . IMPROVE China 662040202 TEST
250 4112170001500  To! TUBE12X75 MMROUNDBOTTOM 4 Abdulla Fouad for medical Corning Mexico 352052 TEST
TUBE supplies -Orig-
260 4112170001600 TUBE 15 ML ROUND BOTTOM TUBE ltemized Abd“'i;ﬁ:gfg:i;ed'ca' eppendorf Germany 0030122151 TEST
. Abdulla Fouad for medical
261 4112170001700 TUBE 50 ML ROUND BOTTOM EACH Itemized avpapalies Otz eppendorf Germany 0030122178 TEST
: Abdulla Fouad for medical
262 4111583400700 35 MM MEDICON NON STERILE EACH ltemized . BD USA 340590 TEST
263 4111583400800 50 MM MEDICON NON STERILE EACH itemized ~ """eBrated %‘i'i;_B'“yStems ) Th‘;'::r’] tf]lfcher USA DS0222-0020 TEST
265 4110492200200 SYRINGE 50 MM NON STERILE EACH Iltemized Abd“”;;‘;::g _fg:iged'cal BD USA 340604 TEST
. Abdulla Fouad for medical
266 4110492200300 SYRINGE 70 MM NON STERILE EACH Itemized O BD USA 340608 TEST
. Abdulla Fouad for medical
267 4110492200400 SYRINGE 100 MM NON STERILE EACH ltemized cupplies -Orig. BD USA 340612 TEST

FLOW CYTOMETRY SOFTWARE LATEST "
268 4111583400900 VERSION WITH FREE UPDATION SOFTWARE Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0018/20
LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender

PRELIMINARY RESULT

NUPCO CODE Long Description Vendor Name Manufacturer Country Catalog No.
269 4220370400000 COLOR TONER KIT ltemizeq ~ /Pdulla Fouad for medical BD USA TONERKIT TEST
supplies -Orig-
ANTIBODIES IGK FLUOROCHROME APC .
271 4111601518800 CLONE POLYCLONAL RABBIT SERUM Itemized CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
ANTIBODIES MULTIPLE MYELOMA MRD KIT . . . . . .
275 4111601519200 FLUOROCHROME 8 COLOR Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
ANTIBODIES IGM FLUOROCHROME FITC . . . . . .
289 4111601520500 CLONE POLYCLONAL RABBIT SERUM Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
291 4111601520700 ANTIBODIES MICGLELIEU&EZCHROME i Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
292 4111601520800 ANTIBODIES MIGM FLUOROCHROME APC Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
CLONE G20 127
ANTIBODIES B CELL PRECURSOR ALL MRD . . . . . .
294 4111601521000 KIT FLUOROCHROME 8 COLOR Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
ANTIBODIES CYTCR B CHAIN . . . . . .
307 4111601522300 FLUOROCHROME APC CLONE 8A3 (BF1) Itemized No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation
362 4110531800000 AGAROSE GEL KG ftemized | Integrated GulfiBlosystems = ThenmoFisher USA 16500500 TEST
Orig- Scientific
363 4111613411600 ETHIDIUM BROMIDE 10MG/ML Itemized Abd”'Li;z:JiZg_fS;i;n_ed'ca' Promega USA h5041 TEST
364 4110532301000 10 X TUBE BUFFER LITER - R e W W USA B52 TEST
Orig- Scientific
365 4111613411700 ETHANOL 200 PROOF MOLECULAR BIOLOGY ltemized Abdulla Fou.ad for.medlcal S USA E70231L TEST
LITER supplies -Orig-
. Farabi Trading APPLIED
366 4111613411800 NUCLEASE FREE WATER ML Itemized Establishment -Orig- BIOSYSEM USA AM9939 TEST
PCR PRODUCTS QUANTITATION KIT FOR Abdulla Fouad for medical
367 4110630003200 CONCENTRATION RANGES 0.2 TO 100 NG Itemized . . Thermo USA Q32853 TEST
supplies -Orig-
REACTION
368 4111613411900 STOCK EDTA 0.5M SOLUTION ML Itemized Abd””;;z:‘izg _fg:i;ed'ca' Promega USA v4233 TEST
369 4111613412000 STOCK 1M DTT SOLUTION itemized ~ "eBTated %“r'if:my“ems ) Th:z:‘;;::er USA P2325 TEST
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

SN

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379
380
381

382

383

384

NUPCO CODE

4111615201000

4111601515100

4111601515200

4111601515300

4111615201100

4111613412100

4111611306700

4113180700000

4110481100000

4111611306800
4111612715000
4117160500000

4111612715100

4112210201500

4112210201600

February 18, 2021
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NPT 0018/20
LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender

Long Description

BEADS CAN REDUCE OR REMOVE THE HIGH
BACKGROUND IN ANTIBODY DETECTION
ASSAYS REACTION

ANTI HUMAN IGG — F(AB’)2 —FITC GOAT
CONJUGATED RABBIT ML

CD3 PE CONJUGATED MONOCLONAL AB
REACTION
CD19 APC CONJUGATED MONOCLONAL AB
REACTION

VIABILITY TEST REACTION

PRONASE FOR STREPTOMYCES 4.7 KUNTZ
UNITS/ML (PROTEASE TYPE XIV FROM
STREPTOMYCES) G
DNASE (11000 U/ML) REMOVAL OF DEAD
CELLS FOLLOWING PRONASE DIGESTION
GRAM
LYMPHOCYTES ISOLATION KIT FROM
HUMAN WHOLE BLOOD REACTION

DENSITY GRADIENT MEDIA HYPAQUE LITER

TRYPAN BLUE STAIN ML
DEXTRAN KG
FETAL CALF SERUM (FCS) ML

CARBONYL IRON GM

96 WELL 0.2ML PCR PLATES REACTION

PLATE SEALS FOR PCR PLATE 96 WELL
PLASTIC/FOIL FILM / PAPER

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized

Itemized
Itemized

Itemized

ltemized

Itemized

Itemized

Vendor Name

Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-

Abdulla Fouad for medical
supplies -Orig-

Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Abdulla Fouad for medical
supplies -Orig-

Abdulla Fouad for medical
supplies -Orig-

Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-

Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Abdulla Fouad for medical
supplies -Orig-
CANCELLED
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Farabi Trading
Establishment -Orig-
Abdulla Fouad for medical
supplies -Orig-

Manufacturer

ONE LAMBDA

Jackson
ImmunoResear
ch
BECKMAN
COULTER
BECKMAN
COULTER

BD

Sigma

SIGMA

MILTENYI
BIOTEC GMBH

SIGMA

Thermo
CANCELLED
SIGMA

SIGMA
THERMO

eppendorf
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Country

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

Germany
USA

USA
CANCELLED
USA

USA
USA

Germany

PRELIMINARY RESULT

Catalog No.

ADSORP

109096098

AQ07747
IM2470

559925

P51471G

D5025-15KU

130-110-430
GE17-1440-03

15250061
CANCELLED
F4135-500ML

C3518-500G
267245

30127781

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST
CANCELLED
TEST

TEST

TEST

TEST



NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0018/20
TENDER NAME: LAB GPPRR & Reagent Deal Tender PRELIMINARY RESULT

NUPCO CODE Long Description Vendor Name Manufacturer Country Catalog No.
385 4112170202200 1.5 ML REACTION TUBE 1.5 ML FOR PCR SET ltemized Abdulla FOL!ad for.medlcal P @A 30123328 TEST
UP EACH supplies -Orig-
. Abdulla Fouad for medical
386 4112152200000 REAGENT RESERVOIRS TUBE Itemized supplies -Orig- eppendorf Germany 30058607 TEST

FREEZER STORAGE BOX ALPHANUMERIC 10 . .
Farabi Trading

387 4112330400300 X100OR 9 X9 FOR 1.5ML TUBE AND 1.8 TO Itemized . ] THERMO USA 5026-0909 TEST
Establishment -Orig-
2ML EACH
POLYSTYRENE TUBE 12 X 75 MM 5 ML MUST Abdulla Fouad for medical
388 4111583400500 BE FIT FOR FLOW CYTOMETRY INSTRUMENT Itemized . . Corning USA 352052 TEST
supplies -Orig-
BOX
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